
JUAN CASTAÑEDA 3313302463
2.2 kW 19 de Abril de 2024

1A 491150101003

507 kW/h $ 1,162

4 626 kW/h $54

95.31 % BIMESTRE $ 1,107

$6,969.72 MXN $326.58 MXN $6,643.14 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

20.1 AÑOS 550 W 4 11.2 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

5.0 %



Propuesta 1 19 de Abril de 2024 4 de Mayo de 2024

20240002

JUAN CASTAÑEDA  
3313302463

4 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

1

Subtotal $ 133,000.00

IVA $ 212.80

TOTAL (MXN) $ 133,212.80



1 $ 6,969.72 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 6,643.14 $ 6,643.14 $ -126,569.66

2 $ 7,178.81 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 6,842.43 $ 6,842.43 $ -119,727.23

3 $ 7,394.18 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 7,047.71 $ 7,047.71 $ -112,679.52

4 $ 7,616.00 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 7,259.14 $ 7,259.14 $ -105,420.38

5 $ 7,844.48 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 7,476.91 $ 7,476.91 $ -97,943.47

6 $ 8,079.82 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 7,701.22 $ 7,701.22 $ -90,242.25

7 $ 8,322.21 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 7,932.26 $ 7,932.26 $ -82,309.99

8 $ 8,571.88 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 8,170.22 $ 8,170.22 $ -74,139.77

9 $ 8,829.03 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 8,415.33 $ 8,415.33 $ -65,724.44

10 $ 9,093.90 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 8,667.79 $ 8,667.79 $ -57,056.64

11 $ 9,366.72 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 8,927.82 $ 8,927.82 $ -48,128.82

12 $ 9,647.72 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 9,195.66 $ 9,195.66 $ -38,933.16

13 $ 9,937.15 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 9,471.53 $ 9,471.53 $ -29,461.63

14 $ 10,235.27 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 9,755.68 $ 9,755.68 $ -19,705.96

15 $ 10,542.33 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 10,048.35 $ 10,048.35 $ -9,657.61

16 $ 10,858.60 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 10,349.80 $ 10,349.80 $ 692.18

17 $ 11,184.35 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 10,660.29 $ 10,660.29 $ 11,352.47

18 $ 11,519.89 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 10,980.10 $ 10,980.10 $ 22,332.57

19 $ 11,865.48 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 11,309.50 $ 11,309.50 $ 33,642.07

20 $ 12,221.45 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 11,648.79 $ 11,648.79 $ 45,290.86

21 $ 12,588.09 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 11,998.25 $ 11,998.25 $ 57,289.11

22 $ 12,965.73 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 12,358.20 $ 12,358.20 $ 69,647.31

23 $ 13,354.70 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 12,728.94 $ 12,728.94 $ 82,376.25

24 $ 13,755.35 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 13,110.81 $ 13,110.81 $ 95,487.06

25 $ 14,168.01 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 13,504.14 $ 13,504.14 $ 108,991.20


